
2022 Varsity Cross Country  

Date Time    Opponent Result 

Wed, Aug 31 4:30 PM Away Penn Cambria High School    

Sat, Sep 03 9:00 AM Away Bear Mountain Invitational    

Wed, Sep 07 4:30 PM Away * Purchase Line w/ United    

Wed, Sep 14 4:30 PM Away * Homer-Center w/ Cambria Heights   

Wed, Sep 21 4:30 PM Away * River Valley  w/ West Shamokin    

Sat, Sep 24 9:00 AM Away Foundation Invitational    

Wed, Sep 28 4:30 PM Home * Penns Manor Area & Marion Center    

Mon, Oct 03 4:30 PM Home Central Cambria & North Star    

Wed, Oct 12 4:30 PM Home Bellwood   

Thu, Oct 20 4:15 PM Away Heritage Conference Championships   

Sat, Oct 29 9:00 AM Away District 6 Championships   

      Alex Chobany 4th    

Sat, Nov 05 9:00 AM Away PIAA State Championships   

      Alex Chobany 41st    

          

          

2022 Jr High Cross Country  

Date Time    Opponent Result 

Wed, Aug 31 4:30 PM Away Penn Cambria High School    

Sat, Sep 03 9:00 AM Away Bear Mountain Invitational    

Wed, Sep 07 4:30 PM Away * Purchase Line w/ United    

Wed, Sep 14 4:30 PM Away * Homer-Center w/ Cambria Heights   

Wed, Sep 21 4:30 PM Away * River Valley  w/ West Shamokin    

Wed, Sep 28 4:30 PM Home * Penns Manor Area & Marion Center    

Mon, Oct 03 4:30 PM Home Central Cambria & North Star    

Mon, Oct 10 4:30 PM Home Mustang Jr High Invitational    

Wed, Oct 12 4:30 PM Home Bellwood    
 


